
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 35.400 34.425 35.100 35.250 140.175
2 Libertyville 35.550 32.425 35.500 35.275 138.750
3 Skokie (Niles West) 33.375 27.625 29.125 34.150 124.275
4 Evanston (Twp.) 33.625 27.725 29.725 31.375 122.450

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013Hosted by: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional

Final  Team  Results
Meet Manager: Trish Betthauser



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score
1 Alyssa Weisberg So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.125 8.850 9.475 8.975 9.106 36.425
2 Morgan Dunleavy Jr. Libertyville 9.250 8.075 9.175 9.025 8.881 35.525
3 Riley Trebilco Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.650 8.350 9.250 9.150 8.850 35.400
4 Becca Feltman-Frank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.400 8.600 8.400 8.875 8.819 35.275
5 Mariah Lee Jr. Libertyville 8.625 8.900 8.875 8.600 8.750 35.000
6 Catherine Steegmueller So. Skokie (Niles West) 9.050 8.375 8.325 8.775 8.631 34.525
7 Rachel Metcalf Jr. Libertyville 9.125 7.650 9.075 8.575 8.606 34.425
8 Emily Varua So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.500 8.350 8.425 8.550 8.456 33.825
9 Jenna Dunsing Sr. Libertyville 8.550 7.800 8.375 9.075 8.450 33.800

10 Mikaela Webb Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.100 8.625 7.975 8.250 8.238 32.950
11 Valerie Fung Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.575 7.675 6.950 9.075 8.069 32.275
12 Piper Farrell Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.975 6.275 6.750 7.600 7.150 28.600
13 Lucy Bowser So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.375 6.375 6.675 7.100 7.131 28.525
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
14 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013

Meet Manager: Trish Betthauser
A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Becca Feltman-Frank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.150 9.250 9.500 9.300 0.00 9.400
2 Morgan Dunleavy Jr. Libertyville 8.400 8.250 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
3 Alyssa Weisberg So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.150 9.100 8.600 8.650 0.00 9.125
3 Rachel Metcalf Jr. Libertyville 9.100 9.150 9.000 8.800 0.00 9.125
5 Catherine Steegmueller So. Skokie (Niles West) 9.050 9.050 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
6 Riley Trebilco Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.000 8.150 8.600 8.700 0.00 8.650
7 Mariah Lee Jr. Libertyville 8.650 8.600 8.650 8.450 0.00 8.625
8 Valerie Fung Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 0.000 0.000 8.600 8.550 0.00 8.575
9 Jenna Dunsing Sr. Libertyville 8.500 8.600 0.000 0.000 0.00 8.550

10 Emily Varua So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.500 8.500 8.400 8.550 0.00 8.500
11 Gabby Aiden Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.200 8.000 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
12 Lucy Bowser So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.300 8.450 7.800 8.150 0.00 8.375
13 Grace Boyer Jr. Libertyville 8.350 8.300 8.400 8.250 0.00 8.325
14 Rachel Karn Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.100 8.100 8.250 8.350 0.00 8.300
15 Andie Keane Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.400 8.050 8.400 8.000 0.00 8.225
16 Mikaela Webb Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 0.000 0.000 8.200 8.000 0.00 8.100
17 Piper Farrell Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.600 8.100 8.000 7.950 0.00 7.975
18 Lauren Galan Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.850 7.800 7.600 7.650 0.00 7.825
19 Nicholle Fourkas Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 0.000 0.000 7.600 7.950 0.00 7.775
20 Heather Isfan So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.500 7.200 7.200 7.000 0.00 7.350
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional
Meet Manager: Trish Betthauser

Vault 1 Vault 2



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Mariah Lee Jr. Libertyville 8.950 8.850 0 8.900
2 Alyssa Weisberg So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.600 9.100 0 8.850
3 Mikaela Webb Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.600 8.650 0 8.625
4 Becca Feltman-Frank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.500 8.700 0 8.600
5 Catherine Steegmueller So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.450 8.300 0 8.375
6 Riley Trebilco Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.350 8.350 0 8.350
6 Emily Varua So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.250 8.450 0 8.350
8 Morgan Dunleavy Jr. Libertyville 7.950 8.200 0 8.075
9 Jenna Dunsing Sr. Libertyville 7.700 7.900 0 7.800

10 Valerie Fung Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.900 7.450 0 7.675
11 Rachel Metcalf Jr. Libertyville 7.500 7.800 0 7.650
12 Grace Boyer Jr. Libertyville 7.350 7.650 0 7.500
13 Andie Keane Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.500 7.350 0 7.425
14 Kayla Beljin Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.900 7.100 0 7.000
15 Lucy Bowser So. Evanston (Twp.) 6.150 6.600 0 6.375
16 Piper Farrell Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.100 6.450 0 6.275
17 Gabby Aiden Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.000 6.000 0 6.000
17 Kelsey Siegel So. Evanston (Twp.) 6.050 5.950 0 6.000
19 Emily Suarez Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 5.500 5.100 0 5.300
20 Franchesca Gagliano Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 5.000 4.350 0 4.675
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional
Meet Manager: Trish Betthauser



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Alyssa Weisberg So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.500 9.450 0 9.475
2 Riley Trebilco Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.200 9.300 0 9.250
3 Morgan Dunleavy Jr. Libertyville 9.200 9.150 0 9.175
4 Rachel Metcalf Jr. Libertyville 9.200 8.950 0 9.075
5 Mariah Lee Jr. Libertyville 8.700 9.050 0 8.875
6 Emily Varua So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.400 8.450 0 8.425
7 Becca Feltman-Frank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.400 8.400 0 8.400
8 Jenna Dunsing Sr. Libertyville 8.350 8.400 0 8.375
9 Catherine Steegmueller So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.350 8.300 0 8.325

10 Mikaela Webb Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.050 7.900 0 7.975
11 Rachel Karn Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.450 7.450 0 7.450
12 Maddie Knollenberg Fr. Libertyville 7.100 7.350 0 7.225
13 Kayla Beljin Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.250 7.100 0 7.175
14 Nicholle Fourkas Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.000 7.200 0 7.100
15 Allie Brady Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.850 7.200 0 7.025
16 Valerie Fung Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.750 7.150 0 6.950
17 Piper Farrell Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.000 6.500 0 6.750
18 Lucy Bowser So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.050 6.300 0 6.675
19 Lauren Galan Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.200 5.950 0 5.575
20 Carly Tennes So. Skokie (Niles West) 5.000 4.800 0 4.900
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional
Meet Manager: Trish Betthauser



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Riley Trebilco Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.150 9.150 0 9.150
2 Valerie Fung Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.100 9.050 0 9.075
2 Jenna Dunsing Sr. Libertyville 9.050 9.100 0 9.075
4 Morgan Dunleavy Jr. Libertyville 9.000 9.050 0 9.025
5 Alyssa Weisberg So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.000 8.950 0 8.975
6 Becca Feltman-Frank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.900 8.850 0 8.875
7 Catherine Steegmueller So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.650 8.900 0 8.775
8 Nicholle Fourkas Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.600 8.800 0 8.700
9 Mariah Lee Jr. Libertyville 8.550 8.650 0 8.600

10 Rachel Metcalf Jr. Libertyville 8.600 8.750 0.1 8.575
11 Emily Varua So. Evanston (Twp.) 8.650 8.450 0 8.550
12 Mikaela Webb Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.150 8.350 0 8.250
13 Gabby Aiden Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.850 7.850 0 7.850
14 Rachel Karn Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.750 7.900 0 7.825
15 Piper Farrell Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.650 7.550 0 7.600
16 Haley Melnick So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.150 7.350 0 7.250
17 Kelsey Siegel So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.300 7.200 0.1 7.150
18 Lucy Bowser So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.150 7.250 0.1 7.100
19 Lauren Wexler Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.950 7.150 0 7.050
20 Grace Boyer Jr. Libertyville 2.000 2.000 0 2.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Thursday January 31,2013

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Regional of Lincolnshire (Stevenson) Sectional
Meet Manager: Trish Betthauser
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